SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

T6th Place

T8th Place

1st
2nd
3rd

2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Siefried & Jensen Pro-Am - Thursday PM

Riverside CC ¢ August 16, 2018

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Olson, Edward (p)
Hansen, Christopher
Brian, Michael

Ruff, Wesley
Brown, Lovie

Ogden, Clay (p)
Lambourne, Matt
Hulse, Brian
Anderson, Rob
Duke, David

Rodgers, Jordan (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Johnson, Lee
Lundell, Chris
Herman, Jim

Stodghill, Houston (p)
Lund, John

Rollo, Rex

Syme, Rich

Carver, Linda

Yribarren, Phillip (p)
Johnston, Micah
Hill, Drew

Shaw, Matt

Hurst, Jennifer

Fernandez, Pete (p)
Kassing, Jason
Chase, Adam
Murdock, Ben
Saarelainen, Timo

Pritchard, Zach (p)
Fisher, Mike
Acton, Mike
Pritchard, Jim
Burton, Wyatt

Grove, Russell (p)
Stringham, Matt
Ames, Kip
Lutzenberger, Jeremy
Irons, Mike

Outzen, Terry (p)
Day, James
Judd, Joe
Nugent, Chris
Howard, Brandon

Blair, James (p)
Rogers, Jeff
Peterson, Val
Biesinger, Tas
Sandall, Scott

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Olson, Edward (p)
Stodghill, Houston (p)
Yribarren, Phillip (p)

SCORE

108

109

111

112

113

117

117

119

119

119

65
67
68

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$875.00

$750.00

$625.00

$500.00

$337.50

$337.50

$83.35

$83.35

$83.35



