

2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Siefried & Jensen Pro-Am - Thursday PM Riverside CC ◆ August 16, 2018

PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Olson, Edward (p) Hansen, Christopher Brian, Michael Ruff, Wesley Brown, Lovie	108	\$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00	\$1,125.00
2nd Place	Ogden, Clay (p) Lambourne, Matt Hulse, Brian Anderson, Rob Duke, David	109	\$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00	\$875.00
3rd Place	Rodgers, Jordan (p) Siegfried, Ned Johnson, Lee Lundell, Chris Herman, Jim	111	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Stodghill, Houston (p) Lund, John Rollo, Rex Syme, Rich Carver, Linda	112	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	\$625.00
5th Place	Yribarren, Phillip (p) Johnston, Micah Hill, Drew Shaw, Matt Hurst, Jennifer	113	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
T6th Place	Fernandez, Pete (p) Kassing, Jason Chase, Adam Murdock, Ben Saarelainen, Timo	117	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
	Pritchard, Zach (p) Fisher, Mike Acton, Mike Pritchard, Jim Burton, Wyatt	117	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
T8th Place	Grove, Russell (p) Stringham, Matt Ames, Kip Lutzenberger, Jeremy Irons, Mike	119	\$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67	\$83.35
	Outzen, Terry (p) Day, James Judd, Joe Nugent, Chris Howard, Brandon	119	\$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67	\$83.35
	Blair, James (p) Rogers, Jeff Peterson, Val Biesinger, Tas Sandall, Scott	119	\$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67 \$16.67	\$83.35
1st 2nd 3rd	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Olson, Edward (p) Stodghill, Houston (p) Yribarren, Phillip (p)	65 67 68	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	